
Frontiers in Human Health Summer School: 2024 Timetable 

Week 1 

Monday 8th July Tuesday 9th July Wednesday 10th July  Thursday 11th July Friday 12th July 

10.00-11.00 Welcome & 
introductions  
11.00-12.15 Enrolment  
12.15 – 1.30 Campus Tour 

10.00-11.30 Employability skills  

11.45-12.30 Assessment 

workshop  

10.00 – 1.30 Theme: 
Global Health  
 

10.00 – 1.30 Theme: 
Genomic Medicine  
 

10.00 – 1.30 Theme: 
Neurosciences 
 

1.30-2.30 – Light lunch 
provided  

12.30-2.30 Tour and Lunch in 
Tooting Market  

1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 

2.30 – 3pm Canvas   
3 – 4 pm Getting Started  

2.30 – 4.00 Museum of Human 

Diseases  

2.30 -4.00 Human 
Anatomy Workshop  

 2.30-3.30 Clinical 
Skills workshop  

2.30-4.00 Effective 
writing workshop  

4.00 + Welcome reception  4.00-4.30 Tea & cakes 
4.30-5.30 Inspiring talk: “From 
every ditch a path”  

   

 

Week 2 

Monday 15th July Tuesday 16th July Wednesday 17th July Thursday 18th July Friday 19th July 

10 – 1.30 Theme: 
Population Health  

10 – 1.30 Theme: Oncology 
& Radiotherapy  

10 – 1.30 Theme: 
Cardiovascular Health  

10 – 1.30 Theme: Immunology 
& Immunotherapy  

10 – 1.30 Theme: Bench 
to bedside 

1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 

2.30 – 4.00 Imaging 

and Flow cytometry– 

visit to IRF  

2.30 – 4.00  

Lab Projects & Research 
Techniques workshop 

2.30 – 4.00 
Paramedic Science 
workshop  

2.30 – 4.00 Interactive Open 
Spaces – Arts & Health 
Humanities  

2.30 – 4.00 Animal 
models in research: 
Zebrafish workshop  

 

 

4.00 – 4.30 Tea & cakes 
4.30 – 5.30 AI in  
Biomedical Sciences 

   

 



Week 3 

Monday 22nd July Tuesday 23rd July Wednesday 24th July Thursday 25th July Friday 26th July 

10 – 1.30 Revision / Exam 
preparation  

10 – 1.30 Mini-research 
project 

 
 
 

Free day  
 

 

10 – 1.30 Mini-research 
project  

10 – 1.30 Mini-research 
project  

1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 

2.30 – 4.30 Exam 
 

2.30 – 4.00 Mini-research 
project 

2.30 – 4.00 Mini-research 
project  

2.30 – 4.00 Mini-research 
project  

Week 4 

Monday 29th July Tuesday 30th August Wednesday 31st 
August 

Thursday 1st August Friday 2nd August 

10 – 1.30 Mini-research 
project  

10 – 1.30 Mini-research 
project  

10 – 1.30 Mini-
research project  

10 – 1.30 Finalise posters 
for printing 

11.00 – 1.00 Poster 
Presentations  

1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30-2.30 Lunch 1.30– 2.30 Course debrief over 
lunch 

2.30 – 4.00 Data analysis 
Workshop  

2.30 – 4.00 Data 
presentation workshop 

2.30 – 4.00 Mini-
research project 

2.30 – 4.00 Poster 
Presentation preparation 

3.00 + Farewell reception 
5.00 + SU bar 

 

 

 

 


